LoOoNoULRWNE

hamok

Chris VAN PAEMELEN

TROL
Omloop : SE

Afstand : 2770m

Tijd : 0:52:51 (19'05"/km)

00:04:57
00:04:53
00:05:15
00:04:00
00:03:10
00:02:43
00:04:12
00:05:28
00:03:30
00:05:48
00:06:49
00:01:08
00:00:58

00:09:50
00:15:05
00:19:05
00:22:15
00:24:58
00:29:10
00:34:38
00:38:08
00:43:56
00:50:45
00:51:53
00:52:51

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3

Opglabbeek 28.12.2023
hamok
3/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Ingmarie HASSLER 0:31:36
2. Camilla MARD 0:39:48

167m 29'38"/km
30Im 16'13"/km
298m 17'37"/km
229m 17'28"/km
134m 23'38"/km
147m 18'29"/km
110m 38'11"/km
324m 16'52"/km
219m 15'59"/km
318m 18'14"/km
270m 25'15"/km
73m 15'32"/km
84m 11'30"/km
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